,.\,».4.—.--“‘4 ey m W

OPTIONAL, FORM NO. 10

Approved For Release 20 8/0 IARBPJ&-‘@O‘B%AOO%OOMM -4
%TES GOVERN

UNITED ST

Memomna’um

TO : Director of Training

FROM : Chief, Career Training Program

SUBJECT: Weekly Activities Report #41
(For Week Ending 23 December 1965)

A, SIGNIFICANT ITEMS

Nothing to report.

B. NORMAL ACTIVITIES

27 December 1965

1. Attention, C/PPS; reference ADTR's memo of 7 December,
25X1A to School and Staff Chiefs, subject '"Press Contacts,"
20 December all members of this Staff have read the referenced

memorandum and have re-read

25X1A ]
25X1A

2, In view of Agency interest in the lan

ities
ck

of profe551ona employees, particularly CT's, we-ma
survey of the classes which entered on duty during the perlod

- 1960-1965 to see how many students came in with no foreign
language proficiency. The results are as follows:

Number Of Students Students With

As of

and

Percentage

Class In Class No Language
July 1960 52 12
January 1961 51 9
July 1961 38 7
January 1962 32 7
July 1962 52 8
January 1963 76 12
July 1963 76 11
January 1964 75 12
July 1964 75 10
October 1964 35 5
January 1965 74 4
March 1965 32 1
July 1965 66 4
October 1965 41 2
DOZUMERT RO, )ii
d $ 8¢ e
bates gojz %

P i.Aqubrw%d For Release 2000/08/04 - GI-RDP74:06186A000300040001-4

parer 2278 Y prvievzn 006129

23%
17%
187
21%
15%
15%
147,
16%
13%
14%

5%

3%

6%

5%

6Ro¥P 1
Excluted fram antamatic
downg srading and
de:lassmcztlsn




25X1A
Approved For Release 2000/08/04 : CIA-RDP78-06096A000300040001-4

Approved For Release 2000/08/04 : CIA-RDP78-06096A000300040001-4



Approved For Release 200,D108/04 CIA-RDP78-06096A000300046Q01-4

R kAP ¥ |

3
N .u
Lt e eram g;mné

C. RECRUITMENT ACTIVITIES

See attachment.

D. PERSONNEL MATTERS

Nothing to report.

E. TROUBLESOME MATTERS

Nothing to report.

25X1A

Attachments

M ddnak

Approved For Release 2000/08/04 : CIA-RDP78-06096A000300040001-4



25X1A
Approved For Release 2000/08/04 : CIA-RDP78-06096A000300040001-4

Approved For Release 2000/08/04 : CIA-RDP78-06096A000300040001-4



Approved For Release 20a8/08/04 ; CIA-RDP78-04496A000300040601-4

(Attachﬁent) RECRUITMENT ACTIVITIES

1. For the week 16 = 22 December 1965:

a. New files received
b. File rejects (before T/A)
c. Invited for intetrviews
d. Candidate interviews
e. Placed in process
f. Cancelled actions
Decline
Reject prior to CTP/IR
Reject after CTIP/IR
Postpone
Medical
Security
Panel

OO NNEON

2, Summary to date:

a. January 1966 Class:

Firm:

On Board
Processing completed EOD set
Military
Internal

Tentative:

In process (prior to CTP/IR)

CTP/IR scheduled

CTP interviewed, decision pending

In process - CTP approved, awaiting
Medical and/or Security processing

Processing complete no EQD set

Internal

b. ROTC/OTS Actionss 7

In process (prior to CTP/IR)

CTP/IR scheduled

CTP interviewed, decision pending

In process = CTP approved, awaiting
Medical and/or Security processing

Processing complete no EQD set
(including 3 internals)

Processing complete EQD set

Approved For Release 2000/08/04 : CIA-RDP78-06096A000300040001-4

T T

25

12
11
17

14

18

= OO

S OoON

[N e -



Approved For Release 200Q/08/04 : CIA-RDP78:06096A000300040081-4

c. April 1966 Class Availability:

In process (prior to CTP/IR)

CTP/IR scheduled

CTP interviewed, decision pending

In process = CTP approved, awaiting
Medical and/or Security processing

Processing complete no EOD set

Processing complete EOD set

Military

Internal

d. July 1966 Class Availability:

Processing complete EOQD set

Internal
Tentative 8
Firm 1

e, Internals accepted for Program but date
of release by component undetermined

Approved For Release 2000/08/04 : c|A-RDP78-’06_0'§6A6§§§00040001-4

[T

129
50
11



