Approved For Release 2000/08/04 CIA RDP78 46096A000300040961-4

Memorandum

: Director of Training

DATE:

27 December 1965

FROM : Chief, Career Training Program

SUBJECT:

Weekly Activities Report #41

(For Week Ending 23 December 1965)

SIGNIFICANT ITEMS

Nothing to report.

B. NORMAL ACTIVITIES

1. Attention, C/PPS; reference ADTR's memo of 7 December, to School and Staff Chiefs, subject "Press Contacts." As of 20 December all members of this Staff have read the referenced memorandum and have re-read

25X1A 25X1A

25X1A

/ 2. In view of Agency interest in the language capabilities of professional employees, particularly CT's, we made a quick survey of the classes which entered on duty during the period 1960-1965 to see how many students came in with no foreign language proficiency. The results are as follows:

	Number Of Students	Students With	
Class	In Class	No Language	Percentage
July 1960	52	12	23%
January 1961	51	9	17%
July 1961	38	7	18%
January 1962	32	7	21%
July 1962	52	8	15%
January 1963	76	. 12	15%
July 1963	76	11	14%
January 1964	7 5	12	16%
July 1964	7 5	10	13%
October 1964	35	5	14%
January 1965	74	4	5%
March 1965	32	1	3%
July 1965	66	4	6%
October 1965	41	2	5%

DOCUMENT NO.

NO CHANGE IN CLASS. X

☐ GEGLASSIFIED

CLASS. CHANGED TO: TS S 0 2012 NEXT REVIEW DATE: .

&ខានៈ Appproved For Release 2000/08/04 : ČÍÄ-RDP78-06096A000300040001-4

DATE: 25-1-8 PREVIEWER: 006199

GROUP 1 Excluded from autematic dewegrading and declassification

Approved For Release 2000/08/04 : CIA-RDP78-06096A000300040001-4

- C. <u>RECRUITMENT ACTIVITIES</u>
 See attachment.
- D. <u>PERSONNEL MATTERS</u>

 Nothing to report.
- E. TROUBLESOME MATTERS

 Nothing to report.

25X1A

Attachments



Approved For Release 2000/08/04 : CIA-RDP78-06096A000300040001-4

Approved For Release 2009/08/04 : CIA-RDP78-06096A000300046601-4

(Attachment) RECRUITMENT ACTIVITIES

1.	For	the week 16 - 22 December 1965:	e e
	е.	New files received File rejects (before T/A) Invited for interviews Candidate interviews Placed in process Cancelled actions Decline Reject prior to CTP/IR Reject after CTP/IR Postpone Medical Security Panel O	25 0 6 12 11 17
2.	Sum	mary to date:	
	a.	January 1966 Class:	
		Firm:	
		On Board Processing completed EOD set Military Internal	4 14 0 18
		Tentative:	
		In process (prior to CTP/IR) CTP/IR scheduled CTP interviewed, decision pending In process - CTP approved, awaiting	0 0 1
		Medical and/or Security processing Processing complete no EOD set Internal	2 0 0
	Ъ.	ROTC/OTS Actions: 7	
		In process (prior to CTP/IR) CTP/IR scheduled CTP interviewed, decision pending In process - CTP approved, awaiting Medical and/or Security processing Processing complete no EOD set	2 0 0 1 4
		(including 3 internals) Processing complete EOD set	0

Approved For Release 2000/08/04 : CIA-RDP78-06096A000300040001-4

Approved For Release 2000/08/04 : CIA-RDP78-96096A000300040091-4

с.	April 1966 Class Availability:		
	In process (prior to CTP/IR)	129	
	CTP/IR scheduled	50	
	CTP interviewed, decision pending	11	
	In process - CTP approved, awaiting		
	Medical and/or Security processing	29	
	Processing complete no EOD set		
	Processing complete EOD set	5	
	Military	0	
	Internal	17	
d.	July 1966 Class Availability:		
	Processing complete EOD set	2	
	Internal	9	
	Tentative 8		
	Firm 1		
e.	Internals accepted for Program but date		
	of release by component undetermined	0	